
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nr.  

920 

505 

133 

593 

60 

916 

605 

935 

128 

49 

1212 

244 

581 

347 

14 

748 

171 

228 

Namn  

Sandro Sols 

Sebastian Sundman 

Loke Danielsson 

Emil Wänndahl 

Gurra Holmgren 

Alex Takkunen 

Hugo Lindahl Östberg 

Felix Friberg 

Elias Fredriksson 

Hugo Roos 

Oskar Haraldsson 

Alvin Hedström 

Olle Mittjas 

Edvin Sjöström 

Niklas Åkerman 

Casper Flink 

William Jansson 

Axel Duell 

Klubb  

Getinge MK 

Göta MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Huskvarna MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Linköpings MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Rödeby CK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Sollefteå MK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Krokom MCK 

SMK Kolmården 

Ma Lerum 

Älvbygdens MK 

Bästa Tid  

1:53.615 

1:57.164 

1:57.782 

1:59.579 

2:00.706 

2:01.459 

2:02.181 

2:03.644 

2:04.576 

2:06.092 

2:08.025 

2:08.499 

2:08.562 

2:09.806 

2:10.888 

2:11.568 

2:13.748 

2:14.240 

diff  

3.549 

4.167 

5.964 

7.091 

7.844 

8.566 

10.029 

10.961 

12.477 

14.410 

14.884 

14.947 

16.191 

17.273 

17.953 

20.133 

20.625 

På Varv  

3 

1 

1 

4 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

4 

2 

2 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Total Tid  

11:57.097 

10:20.578 

12:05.438 

10:20.939 

12:47.030 

11:48.366 

11:23.188 

12:01.117 

11:00.536 

11:50.888 

11:16.724 

10:17.678 

10:04.412 

11:49.705 

12:00.460 

10:06.787 

11:22.779 

12:21.598 

Klass  

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

85cc (U) Rookie 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

108070 

89937 

72045 

51835 

76359 

51956 

46734 

92281 

74495 

74772 

57436 

27091 

91738 

72084 

51981 

200031 

76365 

109695 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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USM - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 1 
85cc U Rookie 

85cc U Rookie - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:46:49 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 km 

2019-04-27 09:45 


